/

COYCH

Date: 2022-09-15 17:03

Class

J70

Nat.

ESP

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

ITA

MON

TUR

Sail No.

1283

1086

1292

771

1411

1204

570

1132

1119

J70 European Championship

On-The-Water Penalties

Penalty
1

Date
Sep 15

Sep 15

Sep 15

Sep 15

Sep 14

Sep 14

Sep 14

Sep 15

Sep 15

Race
4

Leg
Start - Start

4 - Beat

2 - Offset

2 - Offset

2 - Offset

6 - Run

6 - Run

4 - Beat

3 - Run

Rule
42.3(a)

42.2(a)

42.2(a)

42.2(a)

Response Jury Judges
One Turn No Action ARTJ

Double rock at the start of the race #4
One Turn No Action ARTJ

Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bowsprit was out without setting the Gennaker (after turning the
gate, for 6 seconds)

One Turn No Action LB
Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bowsprit was out without setting the Gennaker (at the offset)
One Turn No Action DF DB
Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bowsprit was out without setting the Gennsker (for half offset leg)
One Turn No Action DF AR
Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bowsprit was out without setting the Gennsker (for half offset leg)
One Turn No Action AR DF
Repeated flicks of a sail due to sheet Pumping (2 times per wave)
One Turn No Action DF AR
Repeated flicks of a sail due to sheet pumping (2 times per wave)
One Turn No Action ARTJ
Class Rule C3.3(a): 5th member of the crew was in front of the mast.
One Turn No Action ARTJ

Repeated flicks of a sail due to sheet Pumping (2 times per wave, for 4 times)
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