

## J70 European Championship

## **On-The-Water Penalties**

Date: 2022-09-15 17:03

Class	Nat.	Sail No.	Penalty	Date	Race	Leg	Rule	Response	Jury	Judges
J70	ESP	1283	1	Sep 15	4	Start - Start	42.3(a)	One Turn	No Action	AR TJ
								Double rock at the start of the r	ace #4	
	FRA	1086	1	Sep 15	6	4 - Beat		One Turn	No Action	AR TJ
								Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bow gate, for 6 seconds)	sprit was out without setting the	Gennaker (after turning the
	FRA	1292	1	Sep 15	5	2 - Offset		One Turn	No Action	LB
								Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bowsprit was out without setting the Gennaker (at the offset)		
	FRA	771	1	Sep 15	4	2 - Offset		One Turn	No Action	DF DB
								Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bow	sprit was out without setting the	Gennsker (for half offset leg)
	FRA	1411	1	Sep 14	3	2 - Offset		One Turn	No Action	DF AR
								Class Rule C9.4(b)(1): the bow	sprit was out without setting the	Gennsker (for half offset leg)
	ITA	1204	1	Sep 14	2	6 - Run	42.2(a)	One Turn	No Action	AR DF
								Repeated flicks of a sail due to	sheet Pumping (2 times per wa	ive)
	ITA	570	1	Sep 14	3	6 - Run	42.2(a)	One Turn	No Action	DF AR
								Repeated flicks of a sail due to	sheet pumping (2 times per wa	ve)
	MON	1132	1	Sep 15	4	4 - Beat		One Turn	No Action	AR TJ
								Class Rule C3.3(a): 5th member	er of the crew was in front of the	mast.
	TUR	1119	1	Sep 15	6	3 - Run	42.2(a)	One Turn	No Action	AR TJ
								Repeated flicks of a sail due to	sheet Pumping (2 times per wa	ive, for 4 times)

Printed: 2022-09-15 17:03